

# Children's Menu

## Main Plates

### **BEEF BURGER & CHIPS**

Small beef burger in a mini brioche roll served with chips & baked beans | 7

### **CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE**

Macaroni pasta with Cheddar cheese sauce & served with chips or salad | 6 [v]

### **FISH & CHIPS**

Battered fish fillet with chips & peas | 7

### **CHARGRILLED CHICKEN**

Grilled chicken breast with basmati rice & peas | 6.5 [gf]

### **SAUSAGE & MASH WITH GRAVY**

Pork sausages with smooth mashed potatoes & gravy | 7

## Afters

### **AMERICAN PANCAKES**

Two soft & fluffy pancakes with maple syrup & chocolate sauce | 3.5 [pb]

### **BUBBLEGUM ICE CREAM**

Two scoops of ice cream with mini marshmallows, fudge pieces & sprinkles | 3.5 [gf]



Food allergies? If you require information about the ingredients we use, please ask a manager before ordering. Wheat & nuts are used daily in our kitchen. Fish & poultry may contain bones. Allergy-free products are prepared in a kitchen where other allergens are present, subsequently we cannot guarantee it is 100% free from allergens. For all allergen information, please scan the QR code. Prices include VAT at the current rate.  
[v] vegetarian | [pb] plant-based | [pbo] plant-based option available [gf] gluten free | [gfo] gluten free option available | [n] contains nuts